
overall sparren stijl totaal
1 Robben Michelle 81,2 72,1 153,3
2 Tapia Ramon 77,4 37,8 115,2
3 Helmer Ian 0,0 112,2 112,2
4 Coffa Gabriëlle 0,0 86,2 86,2
5 Martis Nikenia 58,3 0,0 58,3
6 Thielsch Laura 0,0 55,7 55,7
7 Robben Mitch 55,3 0,0 55,3
8 Veld-Tapia Joshua 0,0 53,1 53,1
9 Martis Ikenyo 48,7 0,0 48,7

10 Roosmalen van Esther 0,0 47,4 47,4
11 Hurk van den Mark 0,0 46,6 46,6
12 Reuvers Treesje 42,4 0,0 42,4
13 Verbeek Tommy 37,1 0,0 37,1
14 Martis Keoma 34,5 0,0 34,5
15 Linden van der Kaylie-Marie 6,0 25,6 31,6
16 Schoenmakers Bodine 31,5 0,0 31,5
17 Polat Gamze 27,5 0,0 27,5
18 Jansen Wesley 26,3 0,0 26,3
19 Schoenmakers Damiën 22,7 0,0 22,7
20 Bax Michael 15,4 7,0 22,4
21 Henskens Sebastiaan 7,0 15,4 22,4
22 Maulany Daisy 20,0 0,0 20,0
23 Tapia Tamara 9,8 9,8 19,6
24 Maulany Marvin 18,9 0,0 18,9
25 Schoeman Levi 18,2 0,0 18,2
26 Zanden van der Frans 14,0 0,0 14,0
27 Ploegmakers Kim 13,4 0,0 13,4
28 Zimmerman Nalsey 10,7 0,0 10,7
29 Nistelrooij van Jordy 9,9 0,0 9,9
30 Evers Maikey 9,8 0,0 9,8
31 Geraets Alexander 9,8 0,0 9,8
32 Robben Ingrid 9,8 0,0 9,8
33 Setroirono Jalil 0,0 9,8 9,8
34 Roelofs Rob 9,1 0,0 9,1
35 Coffa Richard 0,0 8,4 8,4
36 Hofman Damon 0,0 8,4 8,4
37 Tapia Mieke 0,0 7,5 7,5
38 Florussen Tygo 7,0 0,0 7,0
39 Tibirica Rubens 7,0 0,0 7,0
40 Uijlen Jeroen 7,0 0,0 7,0
41 Wijst van der Rachelle 0,0 7,0 7,0
42 Rooders Alessio 4,2 1,4 5,6
43 Gouw de Joop 5,5 0,0 5,5
44 Bax Mirco 0,0 4,2 4,2



45 H.S.Jawadi Ashkan 4,2 0,0 4,2
46 Reuvers Faas 4,2 0,0 4,2
47 Sanna Laurens 4,2 0,0 4,2
48 Schoeman Faas 4,2 0,0 4,2
49 Thielsch Kimberly 4,2 0,0 4,2
50 Tiemissen Kim 0,0 4,2 4,2
51 Konings Justin 3,9 0,0 3,9
52 Zimmerman Jerreau 3,6 0,0 3,6
53 Akker van den Teun 2,0 0,0 2,0
54 Henskens Annebel 0,0 1,4 1,4
55 Hofman Naomi 0,0 1,4 1,4
56 Jong de Micky 0,0 1,4 1,4
57 Thielsch Sebastiaan 0,0 1,4 1,4
58 Thielsch Daniël 0,0 1,4 1,4
59 Jongh de David 1,3 0,0 1,3

sparren
1 Robben Michelle 81,2
2 Tapia Ramon 77,4
3 Martis Nikenia 58,3
4 Robben Mitch 55,3
5 Martis Ikenyo 48,7
6 Reuvers Treesje 42,4
7 Verbeek Tommy 37,1
8 Martis Keoma 34,5
9 Schoenmakers Bodine 31,5

10 Polat Gamze 27,5
11 Jansen Wesley 26,3
12 Schoenmakers Damiën 22,7
13 Maulany Daisy 20,0
14 Maulany Marvin 18,9
15 Schoeman Levi 18,2
16 Bax Michael 15,4
17 Zanden van der Frans 14,0
18 Ploegmakers Kim 13,4
19 Zimmerman Nalsey 10,7
20 Nistelrooij van Jordy 9,9
21 Tapia Tamara 9,8
22 Evers Maikey 9,8
23 Geraets Alexander 9,8
24 Robben Ingrid 9,8
25 Roelofs Rob 9,1
26 Henskens Sebastiaan 7,0
27 Florussen Tygo 7,0



28 Tibirica Rubens 7,0
29 Uijlen Jeroen 7,0
30 Linden van der Kaylie-Marie 6,0
31 Gouw de Joop 5,5
32 Rooders Alessio 4,2
33 H.S.Jawadi Ashkan 4,2
34 Reuvers Faas 4,2
35 Sanna Laurens 4,2
36 Schoeman Faas 4,2
37 Thielsch Kimberly 4,2
38 Konings Justin 3,9
39 Zimmerman Jerreau 3,6
40 Akker van den Teun 2,0
41 Jongh de David 1,3

stijl
1 Helmer Ian 112,2
2 Coffa Gabriëlle 86,2
3 Robben Michelle 72,1
4 Thielsch Laura 55,7
5 Veld-Tapia Joshua 53,1
6 Roosmalen van Esther 47,4
7 Hurk van den Mark 46,6
8 Tapia Ramon 37,8
9 Linden van der Kaylie-Marie 25,6

10 Henskens Sebastiaan 15,4
11 Tapia Tamara 9,8
12 Setroirono Jalil 9,8
13 Coffa Richard 8,4
14 Hofman Damon 8,4
15 Tapia Mieke 7,5
16 Bax Michael 7,0
17 Wijst van der Rachelle 7,0
18 Bax Mirco 4,2
19 Tiemissen Kim 4,2
20 Rooders Alessio 1,4
21 Henskens Annebel 1,4
22 Hofman Naomi 1,4
23 Jong de Micky 1,4
24 Thielsch Sebastiaan 1,4
25 Thielsch Daniël 1,4
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